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PARAMETER MEASUREMENT INFORMATION
T1IN or T2IN
T1OUT or T2OUT
CL = 10 pF
(see Note B)
TEST CIRCUIT
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NOTES: A. The pulse generator has the following characteristics: ZO = 50 Ω, duty cycle ≤ 50%.
B. CL includes probe and jig capacitance.
Pulse
Generator
(see Note A)
EIA-232 Output
Figure 2. Driver Test Circuit and Waveforms for tPHL and tPLH Measurements (5-µs Input)
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NOTE A:
The pulse generator has the following characteristics: ZO = 50 Ω, duty cycle ≤ 50%.
Figure 3. Test Circuit and Waveforms for tTHL and tTLH Measurements (20-µs Input)
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Maxim Integrated Produc...	
MAX232
	


507Kb / 25P	   15kV ESD-Protected, 5V RS-232 Transceivers
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Guangdong Youtai Semico...	
MAX232
	


929Kb / 6P	   5 V-Powered,Multi-Channel RS-232 Drivers/Receivers
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395Kb / 36P	   5V-Powered, Multichannel RS-232 Drivers/Receivers
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Texas Instruments	
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304Kb / 20P	   CMOS RS-232 Drivers/Receivers

REV. C






More results






	

	

	



Html Pages



 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

 6

 7

 8

 9

 10

 11

 12

 13

 14

 15

 16

 17





bảng dữ liệu tải về
 












	Link URL

	

















English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand





	
Chính sách bảo mật

	ALLDATASHEET.VN



	
Cho đến nay ALLDATASHEET có giúp ích cho doanh nghiệp của bạn hay không?  [ DONATE ] 

	
Alldatasheet là   |  
Quảng cáo   |   

Liên lạc với chúng tôi   |  
Chính sách bảo mật   |   

Trao đổi link   |  
Tìm kiếm theo nhà sản xuất

All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com 




	 
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |  
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |  
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |  
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |  
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp

Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |  
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |  
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |  
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |  
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com

Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |  
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |  
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn

Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |  
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |  
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |  
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz

	
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |  
icmetro.com



   










